142
A
p
p
li
c
a
ti

800 27019 59619
800 54861 51182
ORDER CODE PER
MATERIAL COMBINATION
DIN 2353/ISO 8434-1
HEAVY SERIES
ANSI B1.20.1 NPT
FEMALE THREAD
Please note the pressure ratings of the tube connections!
Type LW L i d Weight
[Kg]
BKHP800-DN6-1/4“NPT 6 130 13,7 1/4” NPT 1,92
BKHP800-DN10-3/8“NPT 13 130 13,5 3/8” NPT 1,85
BKHP800-DN13-1/2“NPT 13 130 17 1/2” NPT 1,79
BKHP800-DN20-3/4“NPT 20 161 18,3 3/4” NPT 7,83
BKHP800-DN25-1“NPT 25 164 21,6 1” NPT 7,68
PN
[bar]
81bA 81b8
800 59620 59623